Art. no. 733048

Bollard light Rukbat 800 mm, 13 W, 3000 K, Grey ® D E KO I_ | G HT

Special features
. Base L x W x H: 145 x 145 x 20 mm

Housing Material
Housing Color
Material of Lens

Protection Class

Rated Input

Rated Input Voltage Frequency
Power Supply Unit incl.
Connection Cable Primary
Primary Connection

Dimmable

Motion Detector

Light Source

Color Temperature

Colour Consistency

Colour Rendering Index (Ra)
Rated Luminous Flux

Light Distribution

Distribution Characteristic 120°

Light Exit Surfaces
Light characteristics
Light direction

Length
Width
Height
Base length
Base width
Base height

Working Temperature
Storage Temperature

Die-cast aluminium IP Protection Class IP 65
Grey
Plastic Life Time L70 / B50 30000 h
Switching Cycles 20000
Protection class |/protective Power Consumption 13 kWh/1000h
grounding Energy Efficiency Class Lightsource This product contains a light
183W source of energy efficiency
100-240 V/AC 50 / 60 Hz class E.
Yes
Yes
Connection box IP65
No
No

LED, Light source changeable
TC

3000 K

6 SDCM
80

950 Im
Symmetric
NDLS

1
Indirect
Below

151 mm
151 mm
800 mm
145 mm
145 mm
20 mm

-20t0 40 °C
-10to 60 °C




